Tuesday 19"

Wednesday 20%

Thursday 2

15(

10.00-12.00
14.30-17.30

12.30-14.00

12.30-14.00

1430-17.30

15.00

14.00-15.00

15.30-17.00

09.00-12.30

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-17.30

15.30-17.00

17.30-20.00

10.15

10.45

11.30

11.30-13.00

11.00-14.30

14.00-17.00

Room
Old Theatre

Sheikh Zayed Thetre
Peacock Theatre
Peacock Theatre
Sheikh Zayed Theatre
Hong Kong Theatre
TW2.4.03

TW2.4.03

Peacock Theatre
NAB.1.15

KSW.G.01

CLM.4.02

CLM.5.02

Senior Dining Room
Hong Kong Theatre
Hong Kong Theatre
Hong Kong Theatre
TW1.G.01

Student Common Room, CON.6.18

Peacock Theatre

Event
Pre-sessional Economics Workshop

Pre-sessional EconomicsWorkshop

LSE Welcome presentation for MSc Population and
Development and MSc Health and International
Development

LSE Welcome presentation for MSc Dev. Studies, MSc Dev.
Man. MSc IDHE, MSc African Dev.

Pre-sessional Economics Workshop

MSc Population and Development and MSc Health and
International Development registration

Induction for MSc Population and Development
Induction for MSc Health and International Development
1D Main induction

Induction for MSc African Development

Induction for MSc IDHE

Induction for MSc Development Management (pt 1)
MSc Development Studies induction

Welcome reception

Registration for MSc Development Studies & MRes
Development Studies

Registration for MSc African Dev. & MSc Dev. Mngt
Registration for MSc IDHE

Induction for MSc Development Management (pt 2)

MRes student induction

Introductory Lecture - Concepts in Development Studies



