

Induction timetable - Week of 18th to 22nd September			
Day	Time	Room	Event
Monday 18 <sup>th</sup>	10.00-12.00	Old Theatre	Pre-sessional Economics Workshop
	14.30-17.30	Sheikh Zayed Theatre	Pre-sessional Economics Workshop
	12.30-14.00	Peacock Theatre	LSE Welcome presentation for MSc Population and Development and MSc Health and International Development
Tuesday 19 <sup>th</sup>	12.30-14.00	Peacock Theatre	LSE Welcome presentation for MSc Dev. Studies, MSc Dev. Man. MSc IDHE, MSc African Dev.
	14.30-17.30	Sheikh Zayed Theatre	Pre-sessional Economics Workshop
Wednesday 20 <sup>th</sup>	15.00	Hong Kong Theatre	MSc Population and Development and MSc Health and International Development registration
	14.00-15.00	TW2.4.03	Induction for MSc Population and Development
	15.30-17.00	TW2.4.03	Induction for MSc Health and International Development
Thursday 21 <sup>st</sup>	09.00-12.30	Peacock Theatre	ID Main induction
	13.00-14.00	NAB.1.15	Induction for MSc African Development
	14.00-15.30	KSW.G.01	Induction for MSc IDHE
	15.30-17.30	CLM.4.02	Induction for MSc Development Management (pt 1)
	15.30-17.00	CLM.5.02	MSc Development Studies induction
	17.30-20.00	Senior Dining Room	Welcome reception
	10.15	Hong Kong Theatre	Registration for MSc Development Studies & MRes Development Studies
Friday 22 <sup>nd</sup>	10.45	Hong Kong Theatre	Registration for MSc African Dev. & MSc Dev. Mngt
	11.30	Hong Kong Theatre	Registration for MSc IDHE
	11.30-13.00	TW1.G.01	Induction for MSc Development Management (pt 2)
	11.00-14.30	Student Common Room, CON.6.18	MRes student induction
	14.00-17.00	Peacock Theatre	Introductory Lecture - Concepts in Development Studies